MARCH 2000
DAY ELEVATION
1 249.12
2 249.00
3 249.17
4 248.63
5 249.41
6 250.70
7 247.38
8 246.98
9 247.50
10 248.51
11 247.15
12 246.16
13 245.07
14 244.15
15 243.40
16 242.65
17 241.10
18 241.47
19 240.95
20 240.87
21 240.67
22 240.74
23 240.34
24 240.00
25 239.64
26 239.62
27 239.45
28 239.42
29 239.33
30 239.28
31 239.15
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
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STORAGE
ACRE-FEET CORNING
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL
2,184
2,502 +318 0
2,459 -43 0
2,520 +61 0
2,339 -181 0
2,607 +268 0
3,103 +496 0
1,956 -1,147 0
1,840 -116 0
1,991 +151 0
2,301 +310 0
1,889 -412 0
1,624 -265 0
1,362 -262 0
1,162 -200 0
1,014 -148 0
875 -139 0
624 -251 0
681 +57 0
601 -80 0
590 -11 0
562 -28 0
572 +10 59
517 -55 80
470 -47 26
427 -43 0
424 -3 0
404 -20 0
400 -4 4
390 -10 29
384 -6 14
368 -16 15
-1,816 227
-1,816 450
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
CORNING CANAL 450
TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 3,511
TO SACTO RIVER 1,943,798

TOTAL 1,947,759

RELEASECFS —

TEHAMA

COLUSA
CANAL

(6]
WOOOO OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0o

Table 9

RELEASE
TO SACTO
RIVER

63,746
57,984
56,996
56,115
70,842

62,879
50,432
49,896
54,871
55,642

52,981
48,364
48,109
25,382
23,674

22,095
14,864
15,382
13,982
14,284

14,101
13,796
11,664
10,986
10,462

10,296
10,184
10,211
10,009

9,942

9,813
979,984
1,943,798



